E35L-01-387

(ET1918)

DKK 0,00

Excl. VAT and delivery costs
Brand
Model
Capacity (kg)
Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)
Height (mm)
Masttype
Fork length (mm)
Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)

Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels

Steering wheels (size)
Energy

Transmission
Operation

Battery

Approved

Trucklageret ApS
Kirkediget 8

Naesbjerg Erhvervspark
6800 Varde

Linde
E35L-01
3500

500

3190

2240
Standard
1200

2594

1322
315/45x12
Superelastic
200/50-10
AC 3-phase
Linde digital control
2-pedal

80V/625Ah

This machine is delivered with new

statutory safety approval
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