

E35L-01-387

(ET1918)

DKK 215.000,00

Excl. VAT and delivery costs

Brand	Linde
Model	E35L-01
Capacity (kg)	3500
Load centre distance (mm)	500
Lift height (mm)	3190
Height (mm)	2240
Masttype	Standard
Fork length (mm)	1200
Length to fork face (mm)	2594
Width (mm)	1322
Drive wheels (size)	315/45x12
Type of tyres, drive wheels	Superelastic
Steering wheels (size)	200/50-10
Energy	AC 3-phase
Transmission	Linde digital control
Operation	2-pedal
Battery	80V/625Ah
Approved	This machine is delivered with new statutory safety approval

